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ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT

V

OPEN HOUSE
1160 EVERGREEN AVENUE, OFF "D" STREET

SUNDAY 26th
10:00 A.M. TO 9 P.M.

PRICE $11,500
$2700.00 Down. Bal. F.H.A. $55.76 Per Mo.

New rambling 2 B.R. house - Double Fireplace - one on patio, Air Condi-
tioned and Piped Heat, Hardwood Floors, Large L.R. with nice size D.R.
Joining well arranged Kitchen. Insulated and Weathers tripped, attached
garage and utilities. Street Paved, concrete drive and walks. Immediate
possession.

ABRAMS & SKINNER, INC.
411 Masonic Bldg. Ph.

Real Estit - Insurance - Mortgage Loans
cl51"

1rrtr

bedroom home with hardwood floors

living room, dining room, kitchen and
sell with or without furniture. 113,750,

1495 NORWAY

WE BUILD it repair houses. Ph,
hl5l

CEMENT WORK wanted. Ph. n
CHILD CARE. 188 M. 18th. Ph.

h!71
TYPING In my home. Neat work guaran-

teed. Call day or eves. hl70

PAINTING & DEC.
Expert color harmonising. Ph.

hl66
BABY SITTER. Ph.
CHILD CARE. 1180 Shipping. Ph.

hl66

CEMENT CONTRACTING. Best finish
work in town, by Journeyman. All
work guaranteed. Catl Prank, 88110.

hi 51

IRONING, my home, ?6o br. Ph.
ni63

MOW DSO A BAKING. HW POWft Bowtr.
Ph. or hl51

CUSTOM HAY baiting, rake with lob.
also will mow. Ph. Z7ioi. nm

WANT HB. WORK. Ph. J 4767 after 6.
hl74

PLASTERING, PATCHWORK and y

building. Ph. Fret eelhnatea.
hl61

CARPENTER WK. NiW, repair. Ph.
hl61

LAWN maintenance. Rebuilding and put-
ting to new ones. Ph. hi 51

GRADER WORK by the hr. or job.
Streets, roads, subdivision. Ph. 19815 or
33697 eve. hl58

POE'S mimeographing, typing service,
Prompt service, quality work, lower
prices. 666 N, 16th. Ph. hl56

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv-Ic- e.

Former phone opr. Ph. hl62

AUTO PAINTING lust a shade better br
Ray Etter. Call Shroek Motor Co.

h"
SERVICE STATION attendants, full or

part time. Ph. 26803. h!50

A new, finely constructed, three
and electric heat throughout. Large

utility room. Two car garage. Will
Terms.

DRIVE BY BUT HURRY
If It's value your pocket book wants It's here in this attractive new S B.R.
home, hwd. floors, auto, oil heat, bath with shower, your own elect, water
system, large att. garage, novel driftwood finish Si the selling price only
$6,400. The address la 437 Hawthorn St, Drive by tonight St get the lump
on the other buyers.

NEW HOME AND iy2 ACRES
Close in North, well appointed modern 2 B.R. home with 1550 sq. ft.
incld, garage, dandy deep well, new, small barn, family fruit tie close to
schools St bus. We can well recommend this as a good buy at $0,500.

THREE BEDROOM SUBURBAN
Eight year old 3 B.R. home tn a very nice North location, one acre of
fine soil, lots of family fruit St berries, small barn St chicken house Si
lovely yard St landscaping. Just the place for children. With or without
furniture St the price Is right.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.

BEAUTIFUL NEW

3 BEDROOM RANCH TYPE HOME

Weather stripped and fully Insulated with fiber class. Fireplace, hardwood

floors throughout, automatic elec. heat. Large view windows, double ur-

ate, cement drive, automatic washer St dishwasher, lawn, shrubs, trees

already In. Large lot and large, deep well, pump. This house St lot cost

112,000 to build. My Job has been transferred, will sell this week for 19,600.00.
Real good terms.

437 ILLINOIS - OFF CENTER STREET

ORDERS TAKEN for needlepoint. Writ
Capital Journal Box 424. hl50

CHILD CARE, day time. 6 days a week.
Moderate rates. Ph. hlSO'

CHILD CARE DAYS. Ph. hl50

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
A FINE LISTING

I bdrm., llv. rm., din. rm.. hall, bath. hdwd. firs., fireplace, full ceiled,
burnt,, with inside St outside entrances, )ge. dble. garace, beautiful land-

scaped yard, located high overlooking Balem. Call Roy Ferris.

ACREAGE
3 yrs old 2 bdrms., all elec. home on k acre of good soil, top condition,
fully Insulated, Inside utility rm., dble. garage. Located East. Price $7,000.
Call Peter Gelser.

2 ACRES EAST
3 bdrm. home, barn, chicken house, nicely landscaped. Just remodeled and
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
samples. STY L ART, 1310 Santee, Dept.
23. Los Anseles 55, Calif. gbl50

EXPERIENCED LADY bookkeeper, typist,
also some dictation, dteady employ-
ment. Ph. 36537. fbl52

TWO LADIES to contact local property
owners. No sales experience necessary.
No car needed. Apply In person Satur-
day, June 25, from 9 a.m. to 12 noon.
Willamette Valley Roof Co. 30 Lana Ave.

gbl50
EXPERIENCED OFFICE girl for saw mill.

Located Turner, Ore. Ph. 20064 Salem
or Turner 1125. 1

LUZIERS COSMETICS: Dlsrtlbutcre want-
ed. If Interested In earning over 150
per week Ph. 36327 8 to 9 a.m. and 6
to 8 p.m. . gbl54

WOMAN OR girl for housework. 695 N.
Lnoerty. uaii mornings. golol

STENOGRAPHIC vacancies now exist In
several State Depts. at junior and sen-
ior levels. Starting salary $180 and $195
per mo respectively. 40 hrs week. Ap-
plicants must have an examination
which ts now open. Certification to a

position can be anticipated In two or
three weeks. Apply State Civil Service
Commission. 444 Center St. gbl50

HOUSE KEEPER wanted. Must like chil-
dren- St be efficient St reliable. Board,
room Si good wages. Ph. after 10
a.m. gbl50

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES
OFFICE AND CLERICAL POSITIONS

CONTACT

Commercial Placement
Agency

360 State St Ph. gf

WANTED SALESMEN
STERLING INSURANCE company wants

representatives to write lifetime benefit
accident and health, blanket doctor
bill insurance, and life. Good future for
right men, or women. For appointment
phone Salem: or ggl53

Help Wanted
T need 8 men e who want $75

per month extra Income for 1 evenings
Interesting work each week. We train
you. Call Mr. Girtman, 24517 between
8:30 and 10 a.m. only. ggl51

WANTED POSITIONS
4 BOYS around age of 4 cared for In our

2 yr, old home at end 01 dead-en- d

street. 8:10 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. Will call
for St deliver within reason. Ph. 20157
Eve. hl52

PRACTICAL NURSING or housekeeping In
smalt family. References. Write Box 425.

Capital Journal. hl52

LANDSCAPING
Pruning. Rototllling. New lawns, tree
wot. Richard Boyer. Ph. hl75

CHILD CARE or baby sitter, your home
or mine. Any time. Ph. hl52

CEMENT WORK wanted. Ph. h'
TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov-

ing. Ins. op. Work guar. W. H. McAllis-

ter. 840 Trade. Ph. hl75

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.
HI 78"

OIJLBSiriBO ADVERTISING.
Par tin 15e
Per Line 1 times 0e
Pet Lint I tlmei 80c

Per Line 1 month 12.00
Outside of Salem 15o per tine pet

day.
Mln. loci 1 times mln. 8le
times mln 21 JO. No Refund

BEADERS Id Local News CoL Only,
Per une Me

Tc Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
BY OWNEBt Large nouse, 6 rnu. down,

I up. 4 lots, fruit St nut trees. Could
be made into apts. Price 14800. Mr.
Back SchelL P. O. Box 225, Qervala.

a.Sfl

fOB BALE BY OWNER: New 2 bdrm.
bome.F.HA. terms. $759 down. Phone

1 BOOM HOUSE on lot 78x120, all elec- -

trlc. block from bus. By owner. Ph.
23797. al5

LEAVING
FOR CALIFORNIA

BAORIFICE NEW 4 BEDROOM HOME
Tile kitchen, bath upstairs and down.
Hardwood floors through out. Pull plas-

tered garage. Lots of storage space.
Terraced back yard. Cost fcvcr $18,- -

000 to build, will sen ior jn.uuu, some
fcernu. Also will consider cheaper house
kt trade. Por more Information Inquire
At Btevens used cars, o. a, mn oi,

aioT

CANDALARIA, 3 bdrm. home. By owner
320 Candalarla Blvd. Ph. 31241. aioi

BY OWNER: Eng. style 0 rm. hse. S B.R.,
brk. nk., F.C.H., auto on, iuou bo. nign.
Phone 38788. aiw

WALNUT PARK
BY OWNER

Nearly new home. Puli basement.
in basement St living rm. Large lot

Plenty shrubs St flowers. Over 1,400 ft
Door space. Besides garage, Immed
poss. Price low. For appointment Ph

'

CLOSE TO new Medical Clinic. Modern
2 bdrm. Hdw. firs., full
basement. Beautirui yd. ripea 011 neai.
Immed. poss. 035 Catterlln Ave. Ph.

days.
JWOLEWOOD DIST. NEAR HI SCHOOL

Leaving town, must sell. 010

bdrm. Dome, r" place, v. oiinas, screens,
hdwd. firs. Flowers U shrubs. Kit.
you should see. Don't delay 730 N.

18th. Owner. al50

HEW bdrm. home. Small down pay
ment. Bal. on terms, can or
26832. ai"

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. home. Fruit St nut
trees. 14500. 1795 B. istti. aiaz'

OWNED LEAVING. Sacrifice 3 bdrm. home.
Palnnount H1U close to Leslie. Bus to
Bush. Basement, fireplace, oil floor fur
nace. Corner lot. 16950. Ph. 1596

Bag In aw St,
f.H.A. PRICED 3 bdrm. home. Conveni-entl- y

located for chopping center, hos

pital ana school rn. n,ve. bibb
BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. turn. home. Good

location. Close to school 6c bus. 975

Pine. Ph. aipo'

$7,550
New 3 bdrm. home near Keizer.

General Real Estate
155 Center St. Ph. a!50

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. home, centrally lo- -

cated. 622 N. 17th St. al52

klNGWOOD HTS. 2 Ddrm. home,
rumpus room, oil heat, two fire-

places. New carpeting. F.H.A. Call own--

a!60'
BY OWNER: 3 Rm. House, unfinished but

livable, ft acre, 12250. $200 Dn. Phone
36056. a!50

NORWAY ST. Here is a comfor-
table small home, Ideal for couple.
Living room, dinette, bedroom,
kitchen and room suitable for dm
or small bedroom. Large bedroom
finished In knotty pine In garage.
Also utility room with Bendlx
washer. Nice fenced yard. This
Is an exceptionally good buy at
16,500.

Severin Realty Company

WHY PAY RENT?
NEW 2 & 3 BEDROOM HOMES

H.W. floors, furnace, UT room, gar-
age, In rue lot, paved fit., city water,
aewer, bus. Low as $350 down.

L. E. Klumpp, Real Estate
460 N. Church Ph. Eve.

151

BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. One In basement.
Ph. al50

8960. ALMOST new 5 rm. hou.se. 2 bdrm.
down. Unfinished upstntra, Corner lot
fenced in. Furn. or unfurn. Ph.

al51

BY OWNER: $0700 F.H.A. Modern 2 bdrm.
Ven. blinds, auto, heat, att. gar., near
bus and schools, fenced back yard, price
reduced below F.H.A. appr. Will take
car as down prvmcnt. Ph. al51

a 500 CASH or trade. 4 BR house. Full
basement, bath both floors, newly dec-
orated. Oil furnace. Good location. On
bus line. Large lot. 10500. Easy trrms.
R?at bargain. M. B. Btegner, 1887 N.

Cottage. Tel. albl

NEAT, CUTE AND
WELL BUILT

Here is a 2 bedroom bungalow located
on N. 16th St., strictly modern thru-ou-

elec. heat, Inxulated: nice new lawn,
End le wood school district; large lot.
F.H.A. terms. Price $10,500. Call

Mattson & Rothlin
REAL ESTATE

Ph. 231 N. High
Even. Ph. - -

al50

CHECK THESE TODAY
11500 1 B R.. L.R., Kn. & Bath (shower).

Terms.
98160 Good small home. Plastered. 4 rms

St br.th. See this one.
4360 Older, yet substantial. 4 bedrooms.

1 down. 3 up. Plastered home. A
good buy.

M780 Lovely new 2 B R. home. Fireplace.
L.R., D.R., Kn. car-
pet. Terms to suit.

M50 Buys year old ranch type home.
1 B.R. on one floor. Att. Oarage.
$2100 down. bal. F.H.A. 4.

SALEM REALTY CO.
14S N. Hlih Phon.

. Hl 1S0- -

OPEN HOUSE

From 7 to 10 Evenings

NKW HOME

Living room, dining room,

breakfast nook, kitchen, util-

ity nd attached garage. Lawn

and shrubs, an delectric heat.

2140 Carlton Way.

For Sal By Owner

GLENN KELLEY

IMOO. CI.EAX homi loeBtrd 180 N.
23rd. at. Immediate posjiculon. 11,000
down. CU SUnler Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
15S S. Htsh 8t. Ph. Evn. 9.5561

1M

fesoo. LAROK hom clojf. In on O.k
at, Bueraent. Furn.ce. OnriBe. Large
Let. S700 down. Balance 130 per mo.
Immediate poaaeulon.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
1U (. BUh St. Ph. Ivea.

1U

Win a Guest
Ticket to See

"Champion"
AT WARNERS ELSINORE

THEATRE

HERE ARE THE RULES:
Read the Capital Journal Want

Ads and find the title of this
picture coming soon to Salem.

Clip out the want ad In which
the picture title appears and ac-

company it with a simple state-
ment of 25 words or less on
"Why I Read The Capital Jour-
nal Want Ads," with your name
and mailing address, and deliver
or mail to the Capitol Theater
boxofflce.

Contestants will be judged on
sincerity and originality.

The THREE best statements
received each day will each re-
ceive a pair of guest tickets to
see "Champion" coming soon to
the Elsinore theater.

All entries become the proper-
ty of the Capital Journal, and
decision of the Judges is final.

FOR SALE HOUSES

$1,000 DOWN
New 2 bdrm. house on paved at. City
water. Lot 64x135. uooa size rooms.
18.600. Bal. contract at 5.
Chas Hudkins & Son

Over 27 Years In Salem
260 N. High 9

al5l'
ILLNESS FORCES owner to sell. Make an

offer. Well improved 'A acre. Good clean
modern house. Ph. 23080. aiar

FURN. OR UNFURN. 2 bdrm. home. Will
take a late model car In on our equity.
S. R. Mllds. Ph. al51

BY OWNER
Cape Cod, 3 R, lie. LR, AC oil heat, Vh
bath, dbie. gar., loveiy trees, en.

a!51H
a!51

TRY TO BEAT THIS 1841 house with 4

tvtrnui. for 17.150. S1550 dn.. bal. fnA
Ph. 1335 Lee. (St. soon to be
paved.) aim

NEW 2 BR house by owner. In back of
Kcixer Variety store. 4040 Woll st. pn

152

1225 DOWN will buy a new 2 bdrm. home
with fireplace, dinette, attached garage,
Venetian blinds throughout, oil floor
furnace. Lot 64'xl&0, new lawn. Tou
can't beat this buy so call or
dilve by 2056 Coral, West of Lancaster
and Sunnyvlew.

Efficient 3 Bdrm. House
on Vo Acre

Really a small ranch within the city
Kingwood Heights. English style

house. LR, DR, bdrm., bath, K, brk fat.
rm. dn., 2 rms. up. easement, uoie.
Karaite. Chicken house. Fruit, berries,
Phone al&l

FOR HALE: 5 room modern cottage, $3250
070 Rotcllir Drive. aisu

ONLY ONE LEFT
Of a group of three homes just
completed. This home has exceptional
appointments and is of finest construc-
tion. Fireplace, oil furnace, att, gar.
In fine location on Charles ave. off
Liberty rd. F.H.A. loan of I82O0. Shown
by appointment. Onll owner it builder.
W. U. Collett. Ph. 31701. al55

II V BUILDER: Modern 2 BR house. Large
lot. Will conslunr good building lot as
part of down payment. Bal. like rent.
Call at 207 Salem Height ave. east.

al51

F.Y OWNER: Modern 7 rm. house, Large
lot with garden. Close to school and
bus. Priced to sell, some terms. 1050
3rd St., West Salem. nl&2

sjUrtm Good 2 bd. rm. home, close in.
Full biMwmeiit, nuto, oil ntr, simoe for
party rm. Cnll Harvey Huff

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 30271 Eves, 30441

al52

ENGLEWOOD DIST.
Very nice 2 B.R., L.R., DR., Kitchen,
Hdwd. (loors, fireplace. Full basement,
turnace bent. V. blinds and built-i- n

O.E, rc Trine rut or. A good buy at
For appointment, call Len

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 30371 Eves. 33UB3

al52

MODERN NEW HOME. In Kekr.er DIM.
Larue lot. Possession at once. Price
,8,600.

W. G. KRUEGER
147 N. Com'l Ph.

MAKE AN OFFER
My equity, Bal. F.H.A. 3 bdrm, 18x18
II vlnt room, kltchrn. 9 clos-
ets, oil piped furnace. Lot 1B5X3U0. Ph.
35807. al53

$1,000 DOWN!
9 bedroom home with full basement,
attached Karaite. Hardwood floors. NKW
PAINT. tO.AOO. No. 230

COLLEGE HEIGHTS
Beautiful home with a beautiful view.
Larue dtninn 6t llvlni room, 2 fire-

places, double unrnnf. FlnLthixl
lovely patio. This house has all

therxtras. Price 133.500. No. 244--

SUBURBAN RANCH
'j nonies on 40 acrrs. 1 home very mod-r-

with fireplace, bnsement, auto heat.
Abo oldei type home. Year
round creek, excellent burn. Just the
Place for a lot of (tin for the entire
fnmllv. Only 111,600, with very enay
terms. No. 10.S6

$50 DOWN !

115 per month for livable unfinished
home with chimney, wlrlna and ex-

terior completed on lot 65x117. Suburb-
an. Good bus service.
F.H.A. LOANS - MULTIPLE LISTINGS

Reimann for Real Estate
301 Hlih St, Ph.
Kve. ft Sun.

also
CHEAPIE8

BDRM. HOME on Columbia St. with
L.H.. Kltch., bath. alt. garage, garden
St lawn, electric range A oil clre. go In
sale Price $3500.

J BDRM. HOME on McGUcrUt St. with
LR.. Kltch.. full bath, large garage,

ardt-- At lawn, fruit trees, very neat.
ONLY $3500.

2 BDRM. HOME north In elty with L.R.,
kltch., bath, wired for range, alt. gar-
age, close to store Sc bus. PRICE 13900.

COLBATH LAND CO., HEALTORS
(Open Exes, Till 8:30)

1683 Center Bt. Phont 24552

oiai
A OOOD INVESTMENT. $100 mo. income

for 16750. In the Hollywood dlst. A well
preserved older type home. bdrm. apt.
up, Si 2 bdrm. apt. down with basement,

cssh. Bal. terms. Better see this.
A. N. Willick Real Estate

1131 Ruga 81., West Salem. Ph.
Open Sundays St Eve. aisa

BY OWNER
A lovely 2 bdrm. house. New construc-
tion. Hardwood floors. Attached garage.
Insulated St weather stripped. Large
lot with trees. Close to school and bus.
$7600. $1200 down, bal. O. I. loan. $48
per mo. which Includes. Insurance, In-

terest and tax. Bee at 3320 Chester, off
Lansing or Ph. al55

ENGLEWOOD
3 bdrm. St den, Llv. rm., din. rm., kit.,
lots of built Ins. com. tub St shwr. Oar-
age. Over 13000 worth or landscaping.
Price 116,750. Shown by appointment
only.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
Over 27 Years In Salem

250 N. High St. Ph. alBl

Journal Want Ads Pay

Men IT to 55 to learn

REFRIGERATION

Learn by Doing

Comt for Interview with W.C.T.I. rep-

resentative at Marlon Hotel regarding
4

starting dates, housing and e

jobs. Interviews on Monday only. 10

a.m. to 7 p.m.

a. I. APPROVED hhl51

POR RENT ROOMS
HOLLYWOOD rms. 2035 McCoy. Phone

Jkl73

SLEEPING ROOM. Ph.

LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING room for gentle-
man. $17.50 month. Ph. JklSO

BDRMS. Ground floor. Modern home.
On bus line. Ph. 745 Hood
before 9 a.m. or after 6 p.m. JklSO

ROOMS TO RENT
WEEK OR MONTH

HOTEL SALEM
Tel.

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
FURN. 2 rm. apt. 1 rm. apt. Sleeping rm.

iwt union, en. asujo. jpiof
3 APARTMENTS, furnished. Inquire at

615 N. summer or Ph. 20714. jpi&i"
.SPACIOUS APT, In beautiful court. Un-

furnished except for refrlg. and range.
Automatic laundry. Call at 907 8. 13th
after 10 a.m. Jpl56

1 RM. FURN. APT. eo. atovt, 1 block
bus St market. Employed only. 125 S.
13th. JPlSl

8 RM. APT. Priy. bath, gar. If desired.
Ph. 33213. JPiPi- -

WILL BENT to middle aged lady, lovely
furnished apt. in exchange for light
work. Phone JP151

2 RM. furn. apt. Bath A outside ent. $30.

594 N. 12th. Close in. JPou
? BM. APT. close In. Private bath. Adults

only. 160 s. cottage. iviov

FOR RENT HOUSES
FURN. S bdrm. house. Modern. Rlckreall,

Ore. inquire at Htanaarq nation, jmio
3 RM. HOUSE, partly furn. Not mod.

62 Williams Ave. jnuoi
COUPLE WITH 1 CHILD wants 1 or 2

bdrm. house. Furn. or partly furn. In
or out of Balem. Reasonable rent. Ph.

Mrs. Crawford. jmlSl
FURN. COTTAGE. 3215 Portland Rd.

jm!71

MALL MOD. house. Poss. Aug. 16th. Ph.
37098. Jml51

3 RM. modern house, partly Xurn. 1947 N.
cnurcn. n. joboj. jraiau- -

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
BENT Singer electric sewing machine by

month In your home. No extra charge
for delivery St pickup of machine.
16.00 per mo. Ph. 33512. J166

OFFICE spaces and desk apaees. Ph. 25692.

GROUND FLOOR rooms, suitable tor of
fice or stores.

STATE FINANCE CO.
Ph. 24121

U DB1VE trucks ears Pn.

POWER TOOL rentals for home St in
dustrial use Bowser Bros Ph

TRAILERS. 82.00 per day. Howser Bros.
1410 S. 12th, West Balem J

BUSINESS BM. for rent. H. L. Stiff. J

GOOD USED PIANOS. H L. Stiff.

Ph. 33255; Eves. 31778
cl52

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
DOWNTOWN floor space for rent or

lease. Ph.

HIGH NET RETURN
Illness forces sale well furnished

apartment house. 5 rentals plus
large owner's apartment. Owner re-
ports 15 NET income on low price of

Strout Realty
959 8. 12th St. Ph. 25323

edl5l

FURNISHED office space on mexzanlne
with ground floor display window If
wanted. Call cdlSl

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
CASH FOR YOUR EQUITY

E. A. McGlauflln Loans

Edw. A. Dyck, Realtor
328 N. Com'l. Ph. cdl52

RELIABLE MAN OB WOMAN to service
this territory with Nationally Advertised
Product. We place vending machine. You
Service. Full or part time. Steady week-
ly income. $725 Investment. Fully se-
cured. Box 422 Capital Journal. cdl51

NEAT ATTRACTIVE cafe, new equipmentv.. n. oaiem. rn. cdlsz
S 10,750, over $250 mo. Inc. plus llv. rm..

din rm., kit., nook, pvt. bath for
owner Apt's are furn., full basm., hot
wtr. ht., hollow tile con's. Nice trees St
Shrubs. Lot 100x150. Ph. 26680

$12,R00, HOLLYWOOD DIST.
$105 mo. lnc, from 2 apt's plus lg, llv
rm., din. rm., kit., nook, 2 br.,
pvt. bath for owner, nice outside
Trees St shrubs, full basm., oil ht
Walls St ceiling are insl. Ph. 26680.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
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
NO. S 50 ACRES OUT HOWELL Prairie

way. Exceptionally goon ouuainiw
iana. uwner wbiiuj ciw K '

NO. 4 HOME. OIL STATION, GARAGE.
Owner wants small suburban acreage.

loan service. to f interest. iui uu
terms within reason, financing rm.i-e- d

or above deals.

Joe L. Bourne, Kealtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. cbl49

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
HAVE INCOME PROPERTL In Corvallis,

2 blocks from college, to iraae ior ui
3 bedroom home in aaiem. wrne men-ar- d

Hill. 2019 Van Buren, Corvallis.
cdlSO

RESTAURANT Sc Fountain, fully eqpt.
Estab. 10 yrs. several minion oouar

iust tnrtinz living otrs. Very rea
sonable, $4260.00. Mill City cafe, Mill

City, Oreson. cdl50

NEW SERVICE Station, repair shop and
trailer park, for sale or trace ior nome
in nr nnr Salem. 70 Eaton St., Leb
anon. Ph. 1862. CdlSO

GARAGE
New car agency, 60x100 concrete bldg.
with show room, parts dept., shop, com-

pletely equipped, gas pumps, wrecker,
extra car lot. Well located at junction of
2 heavily travellen highways In good
valley town. $16,000 buys It. Building
may be bought or leased. No. Phone in-

formation.
BURT PICHA, Realtors

37 N. HlBh St. Ofllce
Ev. or CdlSO'

SPECIAL!
A 2 bdrm. home with LR, DR, K. bullt-ln-

cooking and water heating electric.
Double garage. 2 lotseach 50'xl00'. This
home is priced tor quick sale for only
$5500.

LOTS
We also have good lots Inside the city
limits with city water. Priced at $350.

BUSINESS PROPERTY
Here ts a duplex In a business zone,
very good location. Only 2 blks from
past office. Don't miss this good buy.
Price only $9750. cdl51

George W. Hubbs Co.
J. Zeeb, Mgr.

1853 N. Capitol Pll. cdlSl
INCOMiTRbpERTY $100 MONTHLY
2 Apt. house. 1 upstairs, 3 rms. furn.,
private bath, electric equip. Down-

stairs 2 bdrm.. kitchen, gas range &
hot water heater, living room St bath.
Full basement Sz laundry facilities. Price
$6750. 1040 Hood St. cdl51

Rest. & Confectionary
All new equipment, in live dlst. You
must see to appreciate the possibilities
here. The price Is right, long lease. Have
a look St make an offer. For further
information, call

G. A. Vicary, Real Estate
818 N. Com'l St. Ph. Day or Eve.

cd!51

MUST SACRIFICE
My going bus, Furn. appl. store St service
station. Cheap if taken at once. Can br
seen 4 4 miles north of Salem on
Port, hlway. first store this side of
drive In theatre. Open from 8 a.m. till
9 p.m. cdlS3

BAKERY, light lunches, fountain Ice
cream, soft drinks. Business excellent:
oest location In town. Only bakery
pay roll town. Spend a little time, see
the business this bakery does. Long
leaserent very reasonable. Priced Tor

quick sale $12,000 plus Inventory. Down
payment, or will sell half Interest to re-

sponsible people. This Is best buy in
town.

D. R. COLLIER, REALTOR
Toledo. Oregon Ph. 243. cd!52

LUNCH COUNTER
Oood loc at ton. $375 dn. will handle.
1445 N. Commercial.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N. Capital St.

Office Ph. Eves. or
cdlSl

S HOUSES at Nelscott to trade for Salem
bust, property. Will sell on very easy
terms.

INCOME property, 6 rentals. 1337 per mo.
Will net 13 on price of $17,000.

WE HAVE THE FOLLOWING property
for sale or will accept good home or bus.
in trade.

3 UNIT apt. tn W. Salem, this really Is

good, all elec, very low overhead. 131,000
APT. HOUSE on hte coast, shows very good

Income, auto heat. $26,500.
S STORY BRICK APT. HOUSE. 16 units

mostly furnished, brick St tile garages.
very best of location, let us show you
the figures on this. 183.000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 8. Com'l St. Ph. Eve.

tdltl'

Office Phont

FOR SALE ACREAGE

ACREAGES, CLOSE IN
10 A. ALL In cult, and crop. No bldgs.

Good bldg. site. $3000. Small down pay-
ment.

A. NORTH. Small modern house. Paved
highway. $4,950.

115 FT. FRONTAGE close in on Silver-to- n

hwy. Small clean plasUred house.
Ideal bus. property only $5500.

l'.i A. CLOSE In suburban. Excellent FHA
house. Basement, oil furn., party room.
City bus at door. I mm. possession.
$12,500.
R. E. MEREDITH, Realtor

or B. M. MASON
176 B. Commercial Ph.

bbl50

REAL ESTATE

2 A. OWNER MUST SELL
Near good school. Large family home.
Good well. Chicken house. Berries St

fruit of all kinds. Price $6,350.

General Real Estate
265 Center St. Ph. cl50

ONE ACRE - $3,935
Close in. Remodeled 3 bdrm. home.
Small poultry house. Family orchard.
Fenced. School bus. Terms, 11500 down.

$1500 DOWN
2 bdrm. bungalow style. Living room St

dining room combination trimmed in
knotty pine. A truly lovely home. Picket
fence and nice yard for only 16500,

RAWLINS REALTY
"HOLLYWOOD DIST."

Pll. 24664, Eve. 26013 or 37128 or 25757
' cl52

Small Down Payment
To Oregon State Veteran

New 2 B.R. House. Large R.ncnen, plen-
ty of btitlt-tn- s and extra space for
table. Well arranged L.R., detached

Private well, electric pump. Close
In orf Stlverton Hwy. Immediate pos-
session. Full price S5.750.00.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Mnsonlc Bldg. Ph.

Real Estate - Ins. - Mtg. Loans
cl52

A. EAST, with modern 5 room home,
fully insulated and
attached garage. Close to bus line and
new grade school. Family fruit, plenty
garden space. Price is $8500 or will
trade for city property.

18 A. with new set of buildings consisting
of modern 3 bedroom home wllh base
ment, barn, chicken house, machine
shed Price is $33,000, tuny equipped.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
361 Chemeketa St.

Ph. - Eves.
Cl52

LEO N. CHILDS. INC.
REALTORS

ATTRACTIVE BUY. Fine 60 acre tract
that could be subdivided. miles out
on paved highway. About 40 acres In
fruit : balance In timber and pasture
Creek on corner. This year's crop will
hflp pay for place. Price only 17500.

Part trrms.
FURNISHED SUBURBAN HOME. Practi

cally new 2 bedrm. house. Oil furnace.
6'j acres. Price $7850.

SUBURBAN HOME. Clos eln on paved
road. 4.8 acres. 2 bedrm. plastered
house. Cement basement; furnace. Oar-a-

good chicken house. Price $8000.
10 ACRES. 4 bedrm. house; furnace. Oond

bnrn; large chicken house. Lota trult
and shrubs. Year around creek. Close
in. Price $11,000. Terms.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

344 Stale St. Ph.
Evenings call: or

el52

BEST BUYS
Extra special new house. Weather strip-
ped St Insulated. Elec. heat, attach-
ed garage. Private well. Corner lot. Re-
duced to $6650. Can be F.H.A. or Ore-
gon a.I. finance. Owner must sell. Kve.
Ph. or

$700 DOWN
3 acres minus. Very close In. N.E, Mod-
ern older type 4 bdrm. house. Immed.
poss. Paved rd. Total price only $8500.
Eve. Ph. or

FARMS
$500 down. 20A. with modern 2 bdrm.
hou.se. Poss, In one week. Good well.
Bmall barn. Total price $5400. Eve. Ph.

or

BARGAINS
How would you like to have 14 A. with
3 bdrm. older type house t Deep well.
Plenty water, piped to house. Close to
school and trading center. Barn H chick-
en house. For $500 down. Bat. $30 per
mo. Total price $2000. Eve. Ph. or

Al Isaak & Co. Realtors
3035 Portland Rd. Ph.

el51
910.Y5A New 3 bed rm. home with stairs

to attic, single garage, terms.
$W,50u Four bed rm. home, double gar

age, IS baths, on fc acre, only 3 yrs.
old. Call Ivan Slvers.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 8. Commercial

Phon 33849 Ivt. 37013
C150- -

BT OWNER: Small house, 16300. 1353 N
16th. Fh 3763J. clSl

Journal Want Ads Pay

FOR SALE HOUSES

. . I. .11 kamant illn. tllnpdoarm. no use, iuu unot.......
(nrntiF. flrenlace. lae. COf. lot. 1005

al&l
Maple Ave. BJou

By Owner Leaving State
.7 q hrlrm npron flr
attached garage, cement drive, bus bs

door, close to school and stores. IB5O0

Terms. Will take car, as part. No reason
able oiler reiusea, on uaraeu

152box 114. rnone ihwd
vhti RHDt TT.D SEE THIS
Vt $7750 this 2 bdrm. home gives much

more living space than the average. New

and vacant. F.H.A. financed, iiaau
E. A. McGlauflln Loans

Edw. A. Dvckf Realtor
325 N. Com'l. Ph.

ai!u'

FOR SALE LOTS
IBIHHI. BEAUTIFUL Hlih, view, bulldlnB

spr.
'

water. About A. Ivan Martin
2 iJJJ..,..jrfrrrV

FOR SALE FARMS

NELSON NEWS
100 ACRES EQUIPPED

93 acre In cult., 8 acre In woorllot. Crops

electrically equipped with pressure to

house St nam. uooo. mou.. kii.-"-

3 rm. home, f'place. bam,
gnrne. On cream route, urnvelcd rd..
Just orf pvmt. 12 miles N. Price $16,000.
Includes complete equipment trnctor,
plow, disc, mower, rnke, packer, cul-

tivators, milking machines, etc. And of

cour.se crops not harvested.

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple LtRtinn Rnnltora

Personal Service by Men Who Specialise
mi N. Illah Ph. blW

10 ACRE SPECIAL
$12,850. 10 A. just at the edge of city.
Nice 3 year old 3 bdrm. home, basement,
4 acrea nuts St fruit, 2 A. strawberries,
trout stream. Irrigation, barn, chicken
house, rabbit equipment. $4000 down,
hni. term. 3 ml. out. Call Rny Davis.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 8. Commerciu

Phone Eve. P153

Sullivan Realty Co.
51 ACRE DAIRY

Good new 2 B.R. home with 1500 sq. ft
living space. 15 acres of pasture, some
crop, 6 good cows. MilKinn macnine ami
tl Harm equipment In good condition
and included in sale price. Barn, 2

chicken houses, hog house b iooi snca.
$15,500. Terms.

13 ACRES NORTH
All In cult. 3 acres berries, 3 A. oets.
t A, serdod to pasture. New 2 bedroom
home with elect, wnter system. The
price is right at J6.000. Terms.

Sullivan Realty Co.

11 A. STOCK LB KUl'IVPEI. You can't
find In the whole Valley any ocai to
qual this! Loc. a few miles from good

town mti 11. mil it As aruooi oases oy
door. Attractive 7 rm. hse., mod. conv.;
good burn. 250 cap. poultry hse.. spring
St creek water. Cows, horses, tractor St

poultry incl. at S85O0. ACT NOW!
HEART OK VALLEY'S BEAN CORN

LAND. Out of state owner says "Sell
my equity at once." This 84 A. ts rich
dark loam, complete irrlg. rights. Loc.
2't miles from school A mkt., not far
from Salem. t.ge. plast. hse., wired tor
elec. rue.. 40x60 barn, 35x150 pltry. bids.
Come In, we'll make a bargain of this
one.

8VRHRBAN 30 A. ON PVMT. Meal home
sites. Bonds on 2 sides. Good prod, loam
In variety trult VQ nuts. So close In
no low priced. $8000. VERY LITTLE DN.
Easy terms.

RAHUA1N Hl'NTlNOT Go to 8clO. Get
27 A. with Ibp. yr. stream. Good bottom
loam and lots of pasture. Woven wire
fence. Good 2 BR home, bath, pltry. hse..
9 am rich. barn. Right on highway. Re-

duced to aril. 14500.
PRIVATE WEEK-EN- RETREAT. A

charming, restful 30 A. spot. Otf the
beaten path, but only a few miles from
valley town. Rustic, roomy 3 rm. hse.
extra "guest" hse. Electricity. Sparkl-
ing yr. round stream by door. Woven
wire fenced. Your deal for only $3900.

Easy terms. (P.S. Sure, wt can take
your Salem property on trade.)

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph. Eve.

bl5l

FOR SALE ACREAGE
1800 ACRE stock and wheat ranch to trade

for tourist cabins or other income, con-
tact C. A. Miller, Real Estate, Enter-
prise, Oreg, bblSl

Si ACRES with 500 feet hlway frontage
on So. 99. Older type home with out-

buildings, fruit Si ahade trees. $4950.
Phone bbl52

ACREAGE
Good S bdrm. home St 5 acres. Close tn.
Nice family orchard. Barn St hen house.
Will consider trade for smaller home
tn Salem. Catl

G. A. Vicary, Real Estate
18 N. Com ! St. Ph. Day or Eve.

bblsl
3 ACRES with WO feet hlway frontage

on So. 99. Older type horn with out-

buildings, fruit and shad trees. 14950
Phone - 11 9. Mill

-- A
FLOOB SANDER for rent Montgomery

Ward 1

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor gand
er. We ell everything to complete the
Job

HOWSER BROS. Ph J

WANTED TO RENT
SMALL MODERN 2 bdrm. home with

stove. By telephone man. Wife St
old baby. Ph. 23707. JalSl

i BDRM. home partly furnished for young
couple, permanently employed in Baiem.
Capital Journal Box 413. Jal5I

LOCAL business man desires to lease a 1
room modern suburban view home with ;
some acreage. Might consider option to
buy. Adult family. Will pay 8 months
rent In advance If desirable. Call
or Eve. JalSl9

ELDERLY LADY wants to rent 1 rm. Turn.
house for board and room and small
rent. Ph. 39476. Jal52

WANTED BY governor's new executive
secretary: iwo or three bedroom house
to lease. Southside location preferred.
Might consider Portland-Sale- home
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